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INSTITUTIONS 

Eesti Kirjandusmuuseumi Eesti Rahvaluule Arhiiv (Estonian Folklore Archive - EFA - of the Estonian Literature Museum). Since 1927. Collecting and publishing Estonian folklore, contemporary folklore, folklore of Siberian Estonians etc.(MAs Fond: 1,276,442 p., Photo Arch. 15,943 ph., Sound Arch. 82,289 p.) 
Estonia, Tartu, Vanemuise 42 
Tel. (+27) 420.406, Fax. (+27) 420-426 
Head of EFA: Anu Korb 
Head of Est. Lit. Mus.: Krista Aku 
Specialist on dance: Ánu Vissel
E-mail: anu@haldjas.folklore.ee

Eesti Rahvusraamatukogu Filmi- ja Teatriosakond (Theatre and Film Department of the Estonian Natonal Library)
Tönismägi 2 15189 Tallinn
Tel. (372) 630.7147
Head: Mare Mauer

Eesti Teatri ja Muusikamuuseumi (Estonian Theatre and Music Museum)
Müürivahe 12, Tallinn
Tel. (372) 644.2132

Tallinna Pedagoogikaülikool (Tallinn Pedagogical University) Dance Department
Head of Department: Angela Arraste (specialist on Estonian folk dance)
Tel. (372) 641.1311, W-mail: angela@eol.ee

2. Tants (2. Dance), organizer of contemporary dance events and has documentation
Head: Priit Raud
Rataskaevu 10, Tallinn
E-mail: priit.raud@mail.ee, info@tants.ee

Viljandi Kultuurikolledz (Viljandi College of Culture) Department of Dance Art 
Viljandi, Posti 1
Head of Department: Mall Noormets 
E-mail: Mall.Nmets@mail.ee
W: www.kultuur.edu.ee  



INDIVIDUALS 

Heili Einasto (dance history, esp. modern dance after the collapse of the Soviet Union)
Vilde tee 108-105, 12915 Tallinn, phone (372) 653.63.83
E-mail: eiheili@vkco.vil.ee or heilie@hot.ee

Kristiina Garancis (dance critic)
E-mail: Kristiina@draamateater.ee

Lea Tormis (spec. Estonian dance and ballet) 
Lauteri 7, apt. 21, Tallinn 

Tiit Tuumalu, dance critic
E-mail: tiit.tuumalu@postimees.ee 
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